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Sopranos

Ténors

Basses

Al lé lu ia Al lé lu ia Al lé lu ia Al lé lu ia. lé lu ia.

1. 2.
Allegro

Al lé lu ia Al lé lu ia Al lé lu ia. lu ia.

Al lé lu ia Al lé lu ia Al lé lu ia. lu ia.

6
8

6
8

6
8

& # b # n #

Alléluia du bonheur
Axel Ehui N'draman
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